
|C
om

pany 
M

R
M

L
L

P 

Project/site 
GM

R 
B

lock no. 
W

O
 no. 

W
O

 date 

SI. No. 

Rem
arks: 

Sign: 
|D

ate: 

2 E
 

5 NA 
NA 

U
nit/floor no 

Scaffolding with M
S 

cup-lock pipe 
|Scaffolding with MS 
Jcup-lock pipe 

3Scaffolding with ballies 

Scaffolding with MS 
cup-lock pipe 

|Scaffolding with MS 
cup-lock pipe 

6|Hacking 

7 Hacking 

|Approved by project m
anager 

8| Hacking 

Nam
e of contractor 

Jayamma 
N

ature o
f w

ork 

W
ork done from

 date 

W
ork done to date 

C
ontractor bill no. 

D
etails of w

ork 

|Scaffolding 

E-block north side scaffolding for flat# 01 plumbing duct 

E-block north side scaffolding for hole packing 

O
l0cK

 north side under lower basem
ent scaffolding for drainage 

over flow
 line 

E-block scaffolding for OHT's pipe connection 

E-block scaffolding for fire pipe line connection 

|E-block east side upper basem
ent driveway slab ceiling area 

hacking 
Between E&C-block upper and lower basement driveway slab 
ceiling area hacking 

|Hacking on colum
ns 

|Approved by QS team 
|Sign: 
D

ate: 

S
. No. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 

05.07,2025| 
M-codex bill ID. 

25.08.2025| WO issued ? 
GST bill required? 

U
nits 

Qty 1200.00st 

640.00 sft 

1920.00sft 

600.00 sft 

200.000sft 

8400.00sft 

2800.00 sft 

1575.00 |sft 

R
ate ID

 

SC
F116 

SCF116 

SCF119 

SC
F116 

SC
F116 

C
W

i53 

C
W

I53 

CW
I53 

N
o 

N
o 

R
ate 

|Approved by DirectorE&
D team 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

2.50 

2.50 

7.00 

2.50 

2.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

Total 
A

dd G
ST 18%

 

Total am
ount including taxes for w

ork done 

4131 
30.08.2025 

A
m

ount 

3,000 

1,600 

13,440} 

1,500 

500 

4,200 

1,400| 

788 

26,428 0 

26,428 

|Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report andadvice for credit to contractors. 2. This word fom
 m

ust be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach m
easurem

ent and estim
ate sheets only ifrequired i.e., details cannot be entered 

above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team m
em

ber m
ay sign and in place of director sign 

of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include -
Soham, 

|Anand M
ehta (for GHT +

 GM
R), Sachin (for Vivopolis), 

B. anand Kumar (for NGH +
 NRK),8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send 

scaned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors m
ust submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



ESTIM
A

 TE SH
EET 

C
om

pany N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork D
escription: 

C
o

n
tracto

r N
am

e: 
Prepared 

By 
D

ate: 

S N
o. 

Item
 H

ead 

Scaffolding w
ith 

M
S cup-lock pipe 

Scaffolding w
ith 

M
S cup-lock pipe 

|Scaffolding w
ith 

ballies 

Scaffolding w
ith 

M
S cup-lock pipe 

|Scaffolding with 
M

S cup-lock pipe 

6|Hacking 

7| Hacking 

8 Hacking 

IM
R

M
LLP 

G
ulm

ohar R
esidency 

E-block and Com
m

on area scaffolding erection and hacking before plastering. 
Jay

am
m

m
a 

A
h

m
ed

 K
h

an
 

30.08.2025 

Itena D
escription 

E-block north side scaffolding for flat# 01 
plum

bing duct 
E-block north side scaffolding for hole packing 

C
-block north side urnder low

er basem
ent 

scaffolding for drainage over flow line 

E-block scaffolding for OHT's pipe connection 

E-block scaffolding for fire pipe line connection 

E-block east side uppper basem
ent drivew

ay slab 
ceiling area hacking 
B

etw
een E

&
C

-block upper and low
er basem

ent 
drivew

ay slab ceiling: area hacking 

H
acking on colum

ns 

N
o

. 

1.00 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

3
.0

0
 

1.00| 

1.00| 

2.00 

35.00 

In w
ords:Tw

enty six thousand four hundred and tw
enty eight rupees only. 

H
eight 6

0
.0

0
 

40.00| 

16.00 

1
0

.0
0

 

8.00 

200.00| 

7
0

.0
0

 

7.50 

W
id

th
 2
0

.0
0

 

1
6

.0
0

 

120.00| 

20.00| 

25.00| 

42.00 

20.00| 

6.00| 

Q
uantity 

1200.00 sft 

640.00 sft 

1920.00sft 

600.00sft 

200.00 sft 

8400.00 sft 

2800.00 sft 

1575.00 sft 

U
n

its 

A
pproved by: 

A
hm

ed K
han 

Sign: R
ate 

2.50| 

2
.5

0
 

7
.0

0
 

2.50 

2
.5

0
 

0
.5

0
 

0
.5

0
 

0.50 

T
o

ta
l 

A
d

d
 1

8
%

 G
S

T
 

T
o

tal am
o

u
n

t in
clu

d
in

g
 tax

es fo
r w

o
rk

 d
o

n
e 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

3.000 

1,600| 

13,440 

1,500 

5
0

0
 

4.200| 

1,400| 

7
8

8
 

26.428 

26428 



In favor oft 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 
Jayamma 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

E-block & CA Scaffolding work 
Bill for Consumables 

Description 
E-block & CA Scaffolding work 
Total Amount = 26,428 / 
Work done from date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025 

Date: 30.08.2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 5,286/ 

Amount in words: Five thousand two hundred and eighty six rupees only. 



In favor oft 

Project /Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1 

Allowance for Equipment 
Jayamma 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
GulmoharResidency 
Mallapur 
E-block Scaffolding work 
Bill for Equipment 

Description 
F-E-block & CA Scaffolding work 
Total Amount -26,428 / 
Work done from date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025 

Date: 30.,08.2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 10,571/ 

Amount in words: Ten thousand five hundred and seventy one rupees only. 



In favor of: 
Project /Site: 
L

ocation: 
Type of W

ork: 
T

ow
ards: 

S N
o. 

1. 

A
llow

ance for Labour charges 
Jayam

m
a 

M
allapur 

M
allapur 

H
yderabad 

M
R M

allapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

E-block Scaffolding work 
Bill for Labour charges 

Deseription 
G-E-block &

 CA Scaffolding work 
Total A

m
ount =

 26,428 / 
W

ork done from
 date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025 

Date: 30,08.2025 

Sign: 

A
m

ount 

Rs. 10,571/ 

Am
ount in words: Ten thousand five hundred and seventy one rupees only. 
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