			Date:		Date:	Date:	000	90	Notes: 1 This sha
			Sign:			Sign:	1	- January	Deta:
	n	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by D			Approved by QS team	,	Approved by project manager	Approved by
									A THE
26,428	for work done	mount including taxes for work done	Total amoun						Remarks
0	Add GST 18%								
26,428	Total								
788	0.50	CW153	sft	1575.00 sft		umns	Hacking on columns	8 Hacking	· **
1,400	0.50	CW153	sft	2800.00 sft	pasement driveway slab	Between E&C-block upper and lower basement driveway slab ceiling area hacking	Between E&C-block ceiling area hacking	7 Hacking	7
4,200	0.50	CW153	sft	8400.00 sft	way slab ceiling area	E-block east side upper basement driveway slab ceiling area hacking	E-block east sic hacking	6 Hacking	
500	2.50	SCF116	sft	200.000 sft	onnection	E-block scaffolding for fire pipe line connection	E-block scaffol	Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
1,500	2.50	SCF116	sft	600.00	nection	E-block scaffolding for OHT's pipe connection	E-block scaffol	cup-lock pipe	
13,440	7.00	SCF119	sft	1920.00 sft	C-block north side under lower basement scaffolding for drainage over flow line	side under lower basem	C-block north s over flow line	3 Scaffolding with ballies	
1,600	2.50	SCF116	sft	640.00 sft	packing	E-block north side scaffolding for hole packing	E-block north s	Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
3,000	2.50	SCF116	sft	1200.00	01 plumbing duct	E-block north side scaffolding for flat# 01 plumbing duct	E-block north s	Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty	rk	Details of work		Unit/floor no	SI. No.
	No	red?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.		NA	WO date
	No		25.08.2025 WO issued?	25.08.2025		Work done to date		NA	WO no.
		D.	05.07.2025 M-codex bill ID.	05.07.2025		Work done from date		ਜ਼	Block no.
30.08.2025		άġ	Dt. site bills reg.		Scaffolding	Nature of work		GMR	Project/site
4131		ls reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.		Jayamma	Name of contractor		MRMILLP	Company

above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK), 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

						th rupees only.	In words: Twenty six thousand four hundred and twenty eight rupees only.	In words:	
26,428	Total amount including taxes for work done	unt including ta	Total amou						
	Add 18% GST								
26,428	Total								
788	0.50	sft	1575.00 sft	6.00	7.50	35.00	Hacking on columns	8 Hacking	
1,400	0.50	sft	2800.00	20.00	70.00	2.00	Between E&C-block upper and lower basement driveway slab ceiling area hacking	7 Hacking	
4,200	0.50	sft	8400.00	42.00	200.00	1.00	E-block east side upper basement driveway slab ceiling area hacking	6 Hacking	
500	2.50	sft	200.00 sft	25.00	8.00	1.00	E-block scaffolding for fire pipe line connection	Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
1,500	2.50	sft	600.00	20.00	10.00	3.00	E-block scaffolding for OHT's pipe connection	4 Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
13,440	7.00	sft	1920.00 sft	120.00	16.00	1.00	C-block north side under lower basement scaffolding for draininge over flow line	3 Scaffolding with ballies	
1,600	2.50	sft	640.00 sft	16.00	40.00	1.00	E-block north side scaffolding for hole packing	2 Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
3,000	2.50		1200.00 sft	20.00	60.00	1.00	E-block north side sc affolding for flat# 01 plumbing duct	Scaffolding with MS cup-lock pipe	
Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Width	Height	No.	Itena Description	. Item Head	S No.
							30.08.2025		Date:
							Ahmed Khan	y	Prepared By
							Jayammna	Name:	Contractor Name:
					plastering.	nd hacking before	E-block and Common area scaffolding erection and hacking before plastering.	ription:	Work Description:
	\downarrow						Gulmohar Residency		Project:
Ahmed Khan	Approved by:						MRMLLP	Name:	Company Name:
								ESHEET	ESTIMATE SHEET

Allowance for Consumables Jayamma Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2025

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E-block & CA Scaffolding work

Towards:

Bill for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	E-block & CA Scaffolding work Total Amount = 26,428 /- Work done from date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025	Rs. 5,286/-

Amount in words: Five thousand two hundred and eighty six rupees only.

Sign:		

Allowance for Equipment Jayamma Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2025

In favor of:

Project / Site:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location: Type of Work:

E-block Scaffolding work

Towards:

Bill for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	F-E-block & CA Scaffolding work	
	Total Amount = 26,428 /-	Rs. 10,571/-
	Work done from date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025	,

Amount in words: Ten thousand five hundred and seventy one rupees only.

Sign:	

Allowance for Labour charges Jayamma Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2025

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: E-block Scaffolding work
Bill for Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
	G-E-block & CA Scaffolding work	
	Total Amount = 26,428 /-	Rs. 10,571/-
	Work done from date 05.07.2025 to date 25.08.2025	

Amount in words: Ten thousand five hundred and seventy one rupees only.

•	Sign: